
Catering Menu

NYPP Chicken Wings | 80
Boneless Wings | 65
Fried Zucchini Sticks | 45
Bruschetta Classico | 50

Penne Vodka
Rigatoni Bolognese
Rigatoni Pomodoro
Penne Primavera
Gnocchi Pesto
Linguine Garlic & Oil
Spaghetti Marinara
Penne Alfredo
Baked Ziti
Ravioli Marinara
Tortellini Carbonara

PASTA ½ TRAY
SERVES 10--12 SERVES 20-22

FULL TRAY

Penne Puttanesca

Linguine Calamari Fra Diavolo
Rigatoni Alla Salmon
Spaghetti Shrimp Fra Diavolo
Spaghetti Shrimp Scampi

Lasagna (meat)
Linguine & Clams (red or white)

Linguine Seafood Fra Diavolo

60 90

90

60 90
60 90
60 90
60 90
60 90
60 90
60 90
80 120
80 120
80
80 120

90 140
90 140
90 140
90 140

150
90 140

110 170

Fried Calamari | 80
Seafood Salad (Insalata di Mare) | 25 per lb 
Zuppa di Mussels (red or white) | 60
Baked Clams Oreganata | 60

Rollatini
Rockefeller 

Parmigiana

RIVERCHASE PLAZA
11140 TAMIAMI TRL N.

NAPLES FL 34110
239.594.3500

CAMERON COMMONS
8855 IMMOKALEE RD

NAPLES, FL 34120
239.597.3800

APPETIZERS ½ TRAY

EGGPLANT

Shrimp Francese
Shrimp Scampi 80
Shrimp Parmigiana 80
Shrimp Oreganata 80
Shrimp Marsala 80
Shrimp Grilled or Fried 80
Calamari Fried 80
Calamari Oreganata 80
Calamari Marinara 80
Calamari Fra Diavolo 80
Salmon Oreganata 80
Salmon Piccata 80

Salmon Grilled

80

80

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

150

150

SEAFOOD

CHICKEN
Grilled
Parmigiana
Francese
Piccata
Marsala
Milanese
Cacciatore
Saltimbocca

130
130
130
130
130

130
130

75
75
75
75
75

75
75

75 130

VEAL
Parmigiana
Francese
Piccata
Marsala
Milanese
Saltimbocca

120 230

Rice Balls (Arancini) | 50
Nonna’s Meatball Special | 75
Fried Ravioli | 45

BEEF & PORK
Homemade Meatball Marinara 70 120
Homemade Meatball Parmigiana 70 120
Sausage & Peppers 70 120
Sausage & Broccoli Rabe 12070

VEGETABLES
Grilled Vegetables
Broccoli Sauteed
Spinach Sauteed
Mushroom Sauteed
Broccoli Rabe Sauteed

45 70
45 70
45 70
45 70
60 85

½ TRAY
SERVES 10-12 SERVES 20-22

FULL TRAY

½ TRAY
SERVES 10--12 SERVES 20-22

FULL TRAY

½ TRAY
SERVES 10--12 SERVES 20-22

FULL TRAY

½ TRAY
SERVES 10--12 SERVES 20-22

FULL TRAY

½ TRAY
SERVES 10--12 SERVES 20-22

FULL TRAY

½ TRAY
SERVES 10--12 SERVES 20-22

FULL TRAY

Garlic Knots (25pcs) | 20 

60 100
60 100
60 100

120

Order 3 trays and get a free house or caesar salad

Disposable chafing rack setup $20
(2 half trays or 1 full tray per setup)

120 230
120 230
120 230
120 230
120 230



PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. 50% DEPOSIT DUE AT TIME OF ORDER. CANCELLATIONS WITHIN 72 HOURS ARE SUBJECT TO 50% CHARGE. 
NO REFUNDS FOR NO SHOWS. DELIVERIES AUTOMATIC 15% GRATUITY.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. New York Pizza & Pasta cannot guarantee that items do not contain ingredients
that may cause an allergic reaction.

COMBO PACKAGES
120PACKAGE #1

1. 2ft Chicken Cutlet Hero grilled or fried with roasted
red peppers & fresh mozzarella, basil aioli
2. ½ tray Baked Ziti
3. ½ tray House or Caesar Salad85

Catering Menu

DESSERT PLATTERS ½ TRAY FULL TRAY

Mini Cannolis 40 80

NY Signature Chocolate Chip Cookies 15 per dozen
Chef’s Choice Desserts 80 120

50 80Tiramisu 

Sicilian Artichoke Salad
Romaine, grilled artichoke, heirloom tomatoes, black olives,
fresh mozzarella, lemon herb vinaigrette.
 
Amalfi Coast Salad 
Arugula, grilled chicken, avocado, heirloom tomatoes,
cucumber, basil, lemon herb vinaigrette. 

Summer Shrimp Berry Salad 
Artisan greens, blackened shrimp, strawberries, red onion,
walnuts, dried cranberries, feta cheese, raspberry
vinaigrette. 

Tuscan Chopped Salad
Romaine, sopressata, mortadella, prosciutto cotto, fresh
mozzarella, provolone, chickpeas, kalamata olives, heirloom
tomatoes, red onion, parmigiano reggiano, house dressing. 

Chopped Wedge 
Iceberg lettuce, crispy bacon, heirloom tomatoes, crispy
onions, bleu cheese, white balsamic blue cheese dressing.

Signature House Salad 
Artisan greens, black olives, heirloom tomatoes, cucumber,
red onion, white balsamic vinaigrette.

Salmon Salad 
Blackened or grilled, iceberg romaine mix, black olives,
heirloom tomatoes, cucumber, chickpeas, lemon herb
vinaigrette.

Caesar 
Romaine, croutons, pecorino romano, parmigiano reggiano,
Caesar dressing. 

Caprese 
Fresh mozzarella, tomatoes, basil, evoo, pesto, balsamic glaze. 

SALADS ADD CHICKEN ½ TRAY $25 - FULL TRAY $45

SERVES 10-12
MEDIUM BOWL

SERVES 20-22 
LARGE BOWL

250PACKAGE #3

1. 4ft Italian, American or Chicken Cutlet Hero
Grilled or Fried 
2. Full tray Penne Vodka or Baked Ziti
3. Full tray Chicken Francese or 
Sausage & Peppers

400PACKAGE #4
1. 6FT Italian, American or Chicken Cutlet Hero
Grilled or Fried 
2. 1 tray (50) Chicken Wings  choice of sauce
3. Full tray Penne Vodka or Baked Ziti
4. Full tray Sausage & Peppers
5. Full tray House or Caesar Salad

160PACKAGE #2
1. 2ft Italian Hero or 2ft Chicken Cutlet Hero grilled
or fried with roasted red peppers & fresh
mozzarella, basil aioli

2. ½ tray Baked Ziti or ½ tray Penne Vodka
3. ½ tray Sausage & Peppers
4. ½ tray  House or Caesar Salad

65

65

65

65

65

85

65

40

40

85

85

85

85

85

120

55

55

Don't see what you're looking for? JUST ASK! ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.NYPP.COM

SANDWICH & WRAPS PLATTERS
SERVES 10-12

BROOKLYN HEROS BY THE FOOT
Italian 
Mortadella, soppressata, prosciutto, provolone, mozzarella, lettuce,
tomato, balsamic dressing.

75

American 
Ham, turkey, American, lettuce, tomato, oil & vinegar, & spices.

70

Grilled or Fried Chicken Cutlets
Roasted red peppers, fresh mozzarella.

75

Grilled or Fried Chicken Cutlets
Broccoli rabe, fresh mozzarella.

90

Parmigiana
Chicken
Meatball
Eggplant

75

Chicken Vodka
Fried chicken cutlet, vodka sauce, fresh mozzarella. 75
Sausage & Peppers
Sweet sausage mixed with bell peppers & onions. 90

Ask about our Pizza Party Packages

(3 FT) SERVES 10-12 ALL HEROS COME PRE-CUT

RIVERCHASE PLAZA
11140 TAMIAMI TRL N.

NAPLES FL 34110
239.594.3500

CAMERON COMMONS
8855 IMMOKALEE RD

NAPLES, FL 34120
239.597.3800

Ham, turkey, american cheese, lettuce, tomato

Buffalo Chicken Wrap Platter
Grilled or fried chicken, bacon, romaine, red onions, tomato,
celery, gorgonzola.

Italian Sandwich Platter
Mortadella, soppressata, prosciutto, provolone,
mozzarella, lettuce, tomato.
American Sandwich Platter

Grilled Chicken Caesar Wrap Platter
Romaine, Pecorino Romano, croutons, Caesar dressing.
Turkey BLT Platter Wrap Platter
Turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato.
Classic Tuna Salad Wrap Platter
Yellowfin Tuna, celery, lettuce, tomato.
Grilled Shrimp Caesar Wrap Platter
Romaine, Pecorino Romano, croutons, Caesar dressing.

85

80

90

90

90

90

90

BEVERAGES

Saratoga Still Water 6
Bottle Water 2

2L Coke · Diet Coke · Sprite 5
6Saratoga Sparkling Water


